St. Johns County BCC
Central Cashiering

Cashier # 23-067886

Name :
Trans Date:

Description
ASSIGN ADDRESS

CLEARANCE SHEET PROCESS FEE
ASSIGN ADDRESS

CLEARANCE SHEET PROCESS FEE
CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION

Starbucks at CR 208 and SR 16

UTILITY CONSTRUCTION INSP
Starbucks at CR 208 and SR 16

Description
NXLX

Starbucks at CR 208 and SR 16
11/10/2023 9:21:00 AM

Charges:
Assoc Assoc Key

CS C2023-006739

CS C2023-006739

CS  C2023-006739*001
CS C2023-006739*001

AP COMM-2023000047
AP COMM-2023000047

Total
Payment:

Charge Amount
$1,855.00

Charge Amount
$10.00

$62.00
$10.00
$62.00
$676.00
$1,035.00

$1,855.00



