# St. Johns County BCC Central Cashiering

## Cashier # 23-067886

Name :	Starbucks at CR 208 and SR 16
Trans Date:	11/10/2023 9:21:00 AM

## Charges:

Description	Assoc	Assoc Key	Charge Amount
ASSIGN ADDRESS	CS	C2023-006739	\$10.00
CLEARANCE SHEET PROCESS FEE	CS	C2023-006739	\$62.00
ASSIGN ADDRESS	CS	C2023-006739*001	\$10.00
CLEARANCE SHEET PROCESS FEE	CS	C2023-006739*001	\$62.00
CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION Starbucks at CR 208 and SR 16	AP	COMM-2023000047	\$676.00
UTILITY CONSTRUCTION INSP Starbucks at CR 208 and SR 16	AP	COMM-2023000047	\$1,035.00
		Total	\$1,855.00

### Payment:

#### Description

NXLX

Charge Amount \$1,855.00